
2020 Veterans Day Regional Sites 
 

Alabama  
 

Mobile 
Mobile Bay Area Veterans Day Commission 
Col. Steve Carey, USAF (Ret.) and Wayne E. Sirmon 
P.O. Box 321 
Daphne, AL 36526-0321 
Phone: 251-591-3417  
Email: wayne@sirmon.us 

 

Alaska 
 

Joint Base Elmendorf-Richardson  
State of Alaska Office of Veterans Affairs  
Verdie Bowen  
4600 Debarr Road, Suite 180  
Anchorage, AK 99508  
Phone: 907-334-0874  
Email: verdie.bowen@alaska.gov  

 

Arizona 
 

USA, A Beacon of Liberty 
Paula Pedene 
6501 East Greenway Parkway #103-235 
Scottsdale, AZ 85254 
Phone: 480-772-2934  
Email: paula.pedene@honoringamericasveterans.org  

 

California 
 

Atwater VFW Post 9946 & Auxiliary and the City of Atwater  
Margarita Saavedra  
750 Bellevue Road  
Atwater, CA 95301  
Phone: 209-357-6370  
Email: msaavedra@atwater.org 

 



City of Lake Elsinore 

Nicole Dailey 
130 South Main Street  
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530 
Phone: 951-674-3124 
Email: ndailey@lake-elsinore.org 

 

City of Palm Springs 
Jasmine Sullivan-Waite 
401 S. Pavilion Way 
Palm Springs, CA  92262 
Phone : 760-323-8276 
Email: Jasmine.waits@palmsprings-ca.gov  

 

Merced Field of Honor  
Doug Forte 
P.O. Box 3262  
Merced, CA 95340  
Phone: 209-756-1501 
Email: doug.forte@gmail.com 

 

Town of Truckee 
Judy Price 
10183 Truckee Airport Road 
Truckee, CA  96161 
Phone: 530-582-2924 
Email: jprice@townoftruckee.com 

 

Colorado 
 

Loveland  
Thomas Parker 
2008 Alta Ct.,  
Loveland, CO 80538 
Phone: 970-744-9440 
Email: tepfb000@comcast.net 

Connecticut 
 

Norwalk 
Norwalk Advisory Military & Veterans Liaison Committee 
Jeffrey DeWitt 
28 Holiday Drive 
Norwalk, CT 06851 



Phone: 480-266-5729 
Email: jeffrey.r.dewitt@gmail.com 

Florida 
 

Ponce Inlet, Volusia 
Andrew Koch  
112 Old Carriage Road 
Ponce Inlet FL4, 32127 
Phone: 502-417-7540 
Email: akwvu85@aol.com  

 

Veterans Memorial Park 
Chip Potts 
300 Commerce Blvd. 
Oldsmar, FL, 34677 
Phone: 813-749-1261 
Email: cpotts@myoldsmar.com 

 

Veterans Memorial Park & Rear Admiral LeRoy Collins, Jr. Veterans Museum 
Marti Ryan 
3602 U.S. 301 N., Building 3610 
Tampa, FL 33619 
Phone: 813-277-1644 
Email: RyanM@HCFLGov.net 

 

Georgia 
 

Dawson County 
Donald Brown 
P.O. Box 1313  
Dawsonville, GA 30534-9998 
Phone: 678-779-2584 
Email: gmcpao@gmail com 

 

Georgia Veterans Day Association – Atlanta 
Kevin L. Miller 
2774 N Cobb Pkwy - Ste. 109-196  
Kennesaw, GA 30152 
Phone: 404-518-0911 
Email: kmiller@georgiaveteransday.org 

 



Indiana 
 

Oak Hill Cemetery and Arboretum - City of Evansville 
Chris Cooke 
1400 East Virginia Street  
Evansville, IN 47711 
Phone: 812-435-6045 
Email: ccooke@evansville.in.gov 

 

Kansas 
 

Leavenworth City with Leavenworth County 
Rebecca L. Johnson 
201 Brookwood Street 
Lansing, KS 66043 
Phone: 816-797-7464 
Email: bjohnson.lvvetpar@gmail.com 

 

Maryland 
 

Brunswick 
Shuan Butcher 
1 West Potomac Street  
Brunswick, MD 21716 
Phone: 240-334-4757 
Email: brunswickparade@gmail.com 

 

City of Annapolis 
Penny Collins 
100 Compromise Street  
Annapolis, MD 21401 
Phone: 667-803-0838 
Email: frabranch24@gmail.com 

 

Massachusetts 
 

Oak Bluffs Veterans Day Parade 
Peter Herrmann 
P.O. Box 1437  
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568 
Phone: 774-563-0293 
Email: b.murphy14@comcast.net 



 

Michigan 
 

Armed Forces Salute, Metropolitan Detroit Veterans Coalition 
Dick Chatman 
500 Temple Suite 4m 
Detroit, MI 48201 
Phone: 313-204-7117 
Email: dickc1948@ameritech.net 

 

Minnesota 
 

Inver Grove Heights Veterans Memorial Community Center 

Beth Barstow 
20 W. 12th Street  
St. Paul, MN 55155 
Phone: 651-757-1550 
Email: beth.barstow@state.mn.us 

 

Mississippi 
 

City of Biloxi 
Mary Ellen Landry 
13 Wheaton Cove  
Gulfport, MS 39503 
Phone: 228-697-4004 
Email: mlandry@ethosstaffing.com 

 

Missouri 
 

City of Waynesville 
Cecilia Murray 
137 St. Robert Blvd., Ste B.  
St. Robert, MO 65584 
Phone: 573-336-5121 
Email: chamberdirector@wsrchamber.com 
 

Montana 
 

 



Montana Veterans Memorial 
Richard D. Liebert 
Montana Veterans Memorial 
P.O. Box 3524 
Great Falls, MT 59403 
Phone: 406-454-9070 
Email: wwranch@3rivers.net 

 

New Jersey 
 

Phillipsburg 
William Nixon 
626 Youngs Rd.  
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865 
Phone: 908-454-4958 
Email: bcnixon1@verizon.net 

 

North Carolina 
 

Columbus, Polk County 
David Michael Collins 
235 Cynthia Lane  
Campobello, SC 29322 
Phone: 864-457-3115 
Email: mc3115@aol.com 

 

Jacksonville 
Joseph Fore 
P.O. Box 306  
Jacksonville, NC 28541 
Phone: 910-545-0260 
Email: president@rollingthundernc5.com 

 

Warsaw Veteran's Day Celebration and Parade 
Jerry Carter 
P.O. Box 585  
Warsaw, NC 28398 
Phone: 910-293-7804 
Email: warsawchamber@townofwarsawnc.com 

 

Ohio 
 



Central Ohio Veterans Day Parade (downtown Columbus, Ohio) 
Carrie Killingsworth 
P.O. Box 311  
Worthington, OH 43085 
Phone: 614-668-9947 
Email: killingsworth13@yahoo.com 

Oklahoma 
 

Norman, Oklahoma in Cleveland County 
Roger Gallagher 
2513 Woodsong Drive  
Norman, OK 73071  
Phone: 405-329-4395 
Email: rgatpok@sbcglobal.net 

 

Ponca City 
Gary Miles 
P.O. Box 1836  
Ponca City, OK 74602 
Phone: 580-382-1050 
Email: pistonring1@hotmail.com 

 

Town of Langston City 
Dr. Alberta G. J. Mayberry 
P.O. Box 787  
Langston, OK 73050 
Phone: 405-203-7693 
Email: agjm58@yahoo.com 

Oregon 
 

Douglas County 
Doug Page, Larry Hill and Carol Hunt 
P.O. Box 1124 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
Phone: 503-504-8198 
Email: carolhunt15@msn.com 

South Carolina 
 

City of North Charleston 
Cindy Dambaugh 
P.O. Box 190016  
North Charleston, SC 29419 



Phone: 843-740-5801 
Email: cdambaugh@northcharleston.org 

 

Tennessee 
 

Gatlinburg 
Cheryl Wilkins 
P.O. Box 527 
Gatlinburg, TN 37738 
Phone: 865-436-0505 
Email: cheryl@gatlinburg.com  

 

Nashville 
Anthony Westbrooks 
312 Jacksonian Drive  
Hermitage, TN 37076 
Phone: 615-504-6044 
Email: westbrooks05@comcast.net 

 

Texas 
 

Austin 
Jim Darwin 
P.O. Box 300016  
Austin, TX 78703 
Phone: 512-653-5120 
Email: jnd2usmc@gmail.com 

 

Central Texas - Killeen, Harker Heights, Copperas Cove 
Lori Spencer 
302 Millers Crossing, Suite 4  
Harker Heights, Texas 76548 
Phone: 254-953-7100 
Email: lori.spencer@va.gov 

 

Ft. Worth, Tarrant County 
Ken Cox 
7101 Bryant Irvin Rd.#16301  
Ft. Worth, Texas 76132-4131 
Phone: 817-429-3014 
Email: tcvc@tcvc.us 

 



Virginia 
 

City of Virginia Beach 
Hampton Roads Council of Veterans Organizations (HRCVO) 
Robert Randall, and Barbara A. Morrison 
Communications Office  
2401 Courthouse Dr. #225  
Virginia Beach, VA 23456 
Phone: 757-385-4075 
Email: bmorriso@vbgov.com 

 

Hampton 
Reginald Ester 
P.O. Box 65295, 
Hampton, VA 23665-5295 
Langley AFB, VA 
Phone: 701-330-5740 
Email: rester0304@gmail.com 

 

Washington 
 

Auburn 
Kristy Pachciarz 
910 Ninth Street SE  
Auburn, WA 98002 
Phone: 253-931-3052 
Email: kpachciarz@auburnwa.gov  

 

Fort Vancouver National Site 
Sarah Hannon 
750 Anderson Street 
Vancouver, WA 98661 
Phone: 360-852-0510 
Email: sarah.hannon@thehistorictrust.org  

 

West Richland 
May Hays 
331 S. 41st Ave, West  
Richland, WA 99353 
Phone: 509-948-3794 
Email: mayhays@westrichlandchamber.org 

 



Washington DC  
 

Korean War Veterans Memorial 
James Fisher 
950 North Washington Street, Suite 311 
Alexandria, VA 22313  
Phone: 703-740-7596 
Email: jfisher@kwvmf.org 

 

National Japanese American Memorial to Patriotism in World War II 
CDR Kenta Washington, USN 
P.O. Box 341198  
Bethesda, MD 20827 
Phone: 703-740-7596 
Email: javapotomac@gmail.com 

 

National Native American Veterans Memorial, Veterans Day Program 
Mary Fox 
National Museum of the American Indian  
Office of Special Events  
P.O. Box 23473 
Washington, DC 20026-3473  
Phone: 202-633-6936 
Email: nnavmdedication@si.edu; foxm@si.edu 
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